Creighton

UNIVERSIT YOffice of Financial Aid

Occupational Therapy
2013-14 Cost of Attendance

Budget Components:

Tuition/Fees
Living allowance
Travel
Books/Supplies
Health Insurance
Loan Fees
TOTAL

Budget Components:

Tuition/Fees
Living allowance
Travel
Books/Supplies
Health Insurance
Loan Fees
TOTAL

Budget Components:

Tuition/Fees
Living allowance
Travel
Books/Supplies
Health Insurance
Loan Fees
TOTAL

Budget Components:

Tuition/Fees
Living allowance
Travel
Books/Supplies
Health Insurance
Loan fees
TOTAL

oT1

$32,592
$14,400
$1,200
$2,073
$2,660
$1,450
$54,375

OT 2

$32,342
$14,400
$1,200
$1,163
$2,210
$1,400
$52,715

OoT3

$47,679
$19,200
$1,500
$964
$2,220
$2,200

§73,763

OoT 4

$31,433
$12,800
$1,200
$370
$1,100
$1,250

$48,153

9 months

9 months

12 months

8 months

Budget Details/Notes

Books
Supplies

Immuniz.

Budget Details/Notes
Books
Supplies

Immuniz.

Budget Details/Notes
Books

Supplies

Prof Member

Immuniz.

Budget Details/Notes

Supplies
Prof Member

$1,393

$680
$2,073

$460

$913

$250
$1,163

$10

$589
$305

$70
$964

$20

$300
$70
$370



