

## Occupational Therapy 2013-14 Cost of Attendance

	OT 1	9 months		
<b>Budget Components:</b>			Budget Details/Notes	
Tuition/Fees	\$32,592		Books	\$1,393
Living allowance	\$14,400		Supplies	<u>\$680</u>
Travel	\$1,200			\$2,073
Books/Supplies	\$2,073			
Health Insurance	\$2,660			
Loan Fees	\$1,450		Immuniz.	\$460
TOTAL	\$54,375			
	OT 2	9 months		
Budget Components:			Budget Details/Notes	
Tuition/Fees	\$32,342		Books	\$913
Living allowance	\$14,400		Supplies	<u>\$250</u>
Travel	\$1,200			\$1,163
Books/Supplies	\$1,163			
Health Insurance	\$2,210			
Loan Fees	\$1,400		Immuniz.	\$10
TOTAL	\$52,715			
	OT 3	12 months		
Budget Components:	OT 3	12 months	Budget Details/Notes	
Budget Components: Tuition/Fees	<b>OT 3</b> \$47,679	12 months	Budget Details/Notes Books	\$589
•	\$47,679 \$19,200	12 months	Books Supplies	\$589 \$305
Tuition/Fees	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500	12 months	Books	· ·
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964	12 months	Books Supplies	\$305
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220	12 months	Books Supplies	\$305 <u>\$70</u> \$964
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance Loan Fees	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220 \$2,200	12 months	Books Supplies	\$305 <u>\$70</u>
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220	12 months	Books Supplies Prof Member	\$305 <u>\$70</u> \$964
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance Loan Fees	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220 \$2,200	12 months	Books Supplies Prof Member	\$305 <u>\$70</u> \$964
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance Loan Fees	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220 \$2,200	12 months	Books Supplies Prof Member	\$305 <u>\$70</u> \$964
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance Loan Fees	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220 \$2,200 \$73,763		Books Supplies Prof Member	\$305 <u>\$70</u> \$964
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance Loan Fees TOTAL	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220 \$2,200 \$73,763		Books Supplies Prof Member Immuniz.	\$305 <u>\$70</u> \$964
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance Loan Fees TOTAL  Budget Components:	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220 \$2,200 \$73,763		Books Supplies Prof Member Immuniz.  Budget Details/Notes	\$305 <u>\$70</u> \$964 \$20
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance Loan Fees TOTAL  Budget Components: Tuition/Fees	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220 \$2,200 \$73,763 OT 4		Books Supplies Prof Member  Immuniz.  Budget Details/Notes Supplies	\$305 <u>\$70</u> \$964 \$20
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance Loan Fees TOTAL  Budget Components: Tuition/Fees Living allowance	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220 \$2,200 \$73,763 OT 4 \$31,433 \$12,800		Books Supplies Prof Member  Immuniz.  Budget Details/Notes Supplies	\$305 <u>\$70</u> \$964 \$20 \$300 <u>\$70</u>
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance Loan Fees TOTAL  Budget Components: Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220 \$2,200 \$73,763 OT 4 \$31,433 \$12,800 \$1,200		Books Supplies Prof Member  Immuniz.  Budget Details/Notes Supplies	\$305 <u>\$70</u> \$964 \$20 \$300 <u>\$70</u>
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance Loan Fees TOTAL  Budget Components: Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220 \$2,200 \$73,763 OT 4 \$31,433 \$12,800 \$1,200 \$370		Books Supplies Prof Member  Immuniz.  Budget Details/Notes Supplies	\$305 <u>\$70</u> \$964 \$20 \$300 <u>\$70</u>
Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance Loan Fees TOTAL  Budget Components: Tuition/Fees Living allowance Travel Books/Supplies Health Insurance	\$47,679 \$19,200 \$1,500 \$964 \$2,220 \$2,200 \$73,763 OT 4 \$31,433 \$12,800 \$1,200 \$370 \$1,100		Books Supplies Prof Member  Immuniz.  Budget Details/Notes Supplies	\$305 <u>\$70</u> \$964 \$20 \$300 <u>\$70</u>